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top view · expanded form

side viewfront view · expanded form

benchwall elements are flexible in length opening to maximum of 3.5 meters (11.5') long for paper materials
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handle magnetic end panel
(concealed magnets)

colour + material weight product code

natural brown · paper
black · paper
indigo blue · paper
white · textile · 2.5m long
white · textile · 5.0m long

28.30kg
30.90kg
30.90kg
23.50kg
46.90kg

BW·P·BR·06·11
BW·P·BK·06·11
BW·P·BU·06·11 *made to order 12-14 week lead time

BW·T·WH·06·08 *made to order 12-14 week lead time

BW·T·WH·06·16 *made to order 12-14 week lead time

optional accessories
· 380mm Ø (15") natural grey felted wool pad

fire rating certificates available
· M1 · France (paper)
· B1 · Germany (paper)
· NFPA 701 · United States (paper)
· ASTM 84-E · Class A · United States (textile)
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standard height

· 12 - 14 week lead time and additional pricing may apply

              benchwall · custom heights

low height 
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perspective view · expanded form (straight) perspective view · compressed form

             benchwall · straight expanded form
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two benchwalls connected by magnetic end panels

             benchwall · circular expanded form
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